Annexure-1
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Maa Ratanti Kalimata Cold Storage Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 18.07.2024
List of Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount of of any Amount of Amount of .
SL . Details of . mutual . . Remarks, if
No. Name of creditor Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount covered | Amount covered Security ‘Whether related| % of voting contu.lgenl dues, that clam} not da'f“ un_der any
P admitted by security interest| by guarantee b party? sharein CoC| ¢laim may be admitted verification
Interest y
set off
NIL
Total: - - - - - - -
Annexure-2
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Maa Ratanti Kalimata Cold Storage Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 18.07.2024
List of Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount of of any Amount of Amount of .
S Name of creditor Amount contingent mutual claim not claim under Remarks, if
o .
No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim covered by Whether r:lated % of.votmg claim dues, that admitted verification any
party? share in CoC may be
guarantee
set off
NIL - - - - -
Total: - - - - - - -
Annexure-3
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Maa Ratanti Kalimata Cold Storage Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.01.2024; List of creditors as on: 18.07.2024
List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
ATOUNT
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted of any
Amount of Amount of Amount of .
Sl Name of creditor Details of contingent mutual claim not claim under Remarks, if
No. . Amount Amount of .o Amount covered | Amount covered . . ‘Whether related| % of voting .g dues, that . N N any
Date of receipt . . . Nature of claim L. Security . claim admitted verification
claimed claim admitted by security interest| by guarantee Interest party? share in CoC may be
sot aff
Is in the
UCO Bank Sur Braneh Sl s i it
N. S Road, Dangalpara P.O 16-07-24 315,818,698 315,818,698 p . s . ’ 315,818,698 315,818,698 R No 100.0% - -
Suri Birbhum. Kolkata 731101 Working Capital, Cash claimant and
urt Birbhum, Rolkata Credit Facilities & Others shall be
updated shortly
Total: 315,818,698 315,818,698 315,818,698 315,818,698 100.0% - -

Page 2of4




